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DATE

12/01/2015
12/01/2015
15/01/2015
15/01/2015
27/01/2015
10/02/2015
10/02/2015
10/02/2015
23/02/2015
09/03/2015
26/03/2015
26/03/2015
26/03/2015
30/03/2015
01/04/2015
08/04/2015
10/04/2015
14/04/2015
15/04/2015
27/04/2015
28/04/2015
07/05/2015
22/05/2015
26/05/2015
26/05/2015
27/05/2015
27/05/2015
08/06/2015
09/06/2015

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Freehold dwelling
Freehold dwelling
Freehold dwelling
Leasehold
Freehold dwelling
Leasehold

1/3 share freehold
Freehold dwelling
Commercial
Freehold dwelling
Freehold dwelling
Freehold dwelling
Freehold dwelling
Freehold dwelling
Land only
Freehold Dwelling
Freehold Dwelling
Freehold Dwelling
Freehold Dwelling
1/4 share of Freehold
Freehold Dwelling
Land only

1/2 value of Freehold
Leasehold
Freehold

Freehold Dwelling
Freehold Dwelling
Leasehold

Freehold Dwelling

PRICE PAID DATA 2015

ADDRESS

54 Le Banquage

Drifters End, Vert Courtil

Granary Cottage, Chemin du Meunier
Flat 7, Butes Flats

La Ronde, 3 Allee es Fees

Bottom Flat, The Moorings

The Moorings Hotel, 3 Braye Street
11 Braye Road

54A Victoria Street

3 Clos de Mer

Maison de la Colline, Newtown Road
Scammoden, Allee es Fees

52 High Street

The Pole Star, Vert Courtil

Land to the southeast of Fontaine David AY2364

1 Newtown Road

2 Val Cottages

20 Auderville

Bienvenue, Chemin du Meunier
Rock House, Clonque

64 High Street

Parcel at Newtwon Road

La Brecque

18 Le Banquage

18 Le Banquage

3 Little Street

Pres des Oies, Longis Road

6 Casquets House, 8 & 9 High Street

La Ruette, 9 St Martins

AY NUMBER PRICE PAID
AY366 £ 330,000.00
AY195 £ 330,000.00
AY1689 £ 245,000.00
AY808 £ 185,000.00
AY64 £ 255,000.00
AY2213 £ 155,000.00
AY321 £ 100.00
AY837 £ 290,000.00
AY878 £ 9,500.00
AY2147 £ 295,000.00
AY2015 £ 473,000.00
AY793 £ 325,000.00
AY1268 £ 315,000.00
AY500 £ 580,000.00
£ 35,000.00
AY2345 £ 175,000.00
AY927 £ 102,000.00
AY1190 £ 258,000.00
AY1705 £ 237,000.00
AY1367 £ 15,000.00
AY1280 £ 180,000.00
AY1212 £ 10,000.00
AY1167 £ 105,000.00
AY309 £ 170,000.00
part AY253 £ 27,000.00
AY1587 £ 236,000.00
AY1409 £ 338,000.00
AY2308 £ 106,000.00
AY650 £ 330,000.00
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10/06/2015
23/06/2015
28/07/2015
30/07/2015
30/07/2015
10/08/2015
14/08/2015
18/08/2015
19/08/2015
19/08/2015
31/08/2014
01/09/2015
01/09/2015
29/09/2015
29/09/2015
30/09/2015
01/10/2015
09/10/2015
16/10/2015
16/10/2015
11/11/2015
13/11/2015
24/11/2015
02/12/2015
03/12/2015
14/12/2015
16/12/2015
17/12/2015
17/12/2015
18/12/2015
18/12/2015
22/12/2015

Freehold Dwelling
Land only
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Land only
Land only
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
freehold
land only
commercial freehold
leasehold
leasehold
freehold
commercial freehold
land only
freehold
leasehold
freehold
freehold
freehold
freehold
land only

freehold

53 High Street

Land south of Longis Road, La Haize
7 Le Val

Harmarden, Longis Road

11 Champs Beulai

1 & 2 High Street

Rockbottom, Route de Crabby

Los Faroles, Allee es Fees

Land at Longue Pierre, La Grande Blaye

Land at Vaindsaire, La Grande Blaye
3 Le Bourgage
Gate Cottage, Le Bourgage

Dragon's Den, Route de Picaterre

AY1267
AY2002
AY933
AY1777
AY1379
AY2336
AY238
AY866
AY1972
AY2080
AY1315
AY1270
AY35

Bluestone Cottage, Barrack Masters Lan AY1808

St John's Hall, High Street
Victoria Hotel, 1 Victoria Street
The Old Barn, Venelle Jeanette
Land at La Grande Blaye

Chez Andre, Victoria Street

AY1273
AY887
AY596
AY1543
AY754

1st & 2nd floor premises at 43 Victoria ¢AY1720

4 Butes Flats, The Butes

Lavender Cottage, Le Bourgage

AY802
AY1269

Unit (part parcel 1 section lll) at Brickfie AY2367

Le Banquage

11 Le Banquage

18 Braye Street

Vue de la Saline, Le Petit Val

Lifton House, 62 High Street

Les Sycomores, Venelle du Val du Sud
The Burrow, Valongis

Plot 2 Clos Carré

4 Val Cottages

part AY253
AY335
AY2260
AY558
AY1310
AY1643
AY2368
AY497
AY929

90,000.00
70,000.00
205,000.00
350,000.00
345,000.00
187,000.00
340,000.00
225,000.00
448.00
167.00
130,000.00
121,000.00
227,000.00
491,000.00
48,500.00
356,000.00
121,000.00
1,500.00
408,333.00
41,671.00
144,000.00
92,000.00
88,500.00
28,500.00
250,000.00
232,000.00
435,000.00
210,000.00
180,000.00
230,000.00
36,000.00
80,000.00



